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Scholarship Websites

https://cfabilene.org/scholarships
http://aefcool.org/scholarship-feed
https://accessscholarships.com/
Myscholly.com
FastWeb.com
GoingMerry.com
www.collegegreenlight.com
Raise.me
· Earn smaller scholarships from colleges for your achievements as early as 9th grade.
https://www.anthonyoneal.com/articles/pay-for-college-without-student-loans
Upromise $529 Scholarship - https://www.upromise.com/scholarship
Joel Polsky Academic Achievement Award - https://www.asid.org/events/joel-polsky-academic-achievement-award-asid-foundation#:~:text=The%20Joel%20Polsky%20Academic%20Achievement,related%20to%20wellness%20and%20design 
Create Real Impact Contest - https://www.createrealimpact.com/ 
E-waste Scholarship - https://www.digitalresponsibility.org/ewaste-scholarship 
Snapology STEAM Scholarship - https://www.snapology.com/steam-scholarships/ 
Daughters of the Cincinnati Scholarship - https://daughters1894.org/scholarships/ 
Texas Oratorical Contest - https://txlegion.org/programs/oratorical/ 
Texas Elks State Association Four-Year Scholarship Program - https://texaselks.org/tesa-scholarships 
Texas Elks State Association Teenage of the Year Scholarship - https://texaselks.org/tesa-scholarships
PixelPlex Bi-Annual STEM Scholarship - https://pixelplex.io/scholarship/ 
Jimmy Rane Foundation Scholarships - https://www.jimmyranefoundation.org/scholarship-about 
Scholarship for Military Children - https://fisherhouse.org/programs/scholarship-programs/scholarships-for-military-children/
https://www.militaryonesource.mil/benefits/college-scholarships-for-military-teens/
Shari Simon Greenberg Community Scholarship - https://syf.org/scholarships/ 
Optimist International Essay Contest - https://www.optimist.org/member/scholarships3.cfm 
Mary Gunther Memorial Scholarship - https://swe.org/scholarships/mary-gunther-memorial-scholarship/ 
American Culinary Federation Scholarship - https://www.acfchefs.org/ACF/Education/Scholarships/ 
Hispanic Scholarship Fund - https://www.hsf.net/ 
MTS Student Scholarship for Two-Year, Technical, Engineering, and Community College Students - https://www.collegexpress.com/scholarships/mts-student-scholarship-for-two-year-technical-engineering-and-community-college-students/2024263/ 
ROV Scholarship - https://www.petersons.com/scholarship-search.aspx 
Campus Safety Health and Environmental Management Association Scholarship - https://www.cshema.org/content.aspx?id=52 
La Fra Scholarship - https://la-fra.org/scholarship.html 
$1,000 JumpStart Scholarship - https://www.jumpstart-scholarship.net/ 
RMEL Foundation Scholarships - https://www.rmelfoundation.org/scholarships 
SNMTS Paul Cole Scholarship - https://www.snmmi.org/AboutSNMMI/Content.aspx?ItemNumber=34262
Horatio Alger National Scholarship Program - https://horatioalger.org/scholarships/ 
Davidson Fellows Scholarships - https://www.davidsongifted.org/gifted-programs/fellows-scholarship/ 
Non Commissioned Officers Association Scholarships - https://www.ncoausa.org/scholarship.html#:~:text=The%20NCOA%20Scholarship%20Fund%20is,million%20in%20non%2Drepayable%20scholarships. 
MAES Scholarship Program - https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfwp1eaD6BnCFw7QPz0i0Y8-4ZB-6CQlnLSZp0MRVy-LMLlqw/viewform
Chinese American Citizens Alliance Award Essay Contest - 
Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation Scholarship - https://www.mcsf.org/apply/ 
LULAC National Scholastic Achievement Awards - https://www.lnesc.org/scholarships/lulac/ 
American Chemical Society Scholars Program - https://www.acs.org/education/acs-scholars.html 
Gary Yoshimura Scholarship - https://www.prsafoundation.org/scholarships-awards/gary-yoshimura-scholarship/ 
Mometrix College Scholarship - https://www.mometrix.com/scholarships/ 
Tailhook Educational Foundation Scholarship - https://www.tailhook.net/scholarship-application 
Anchor Scholarship Foundation Scholarship - https://anchorscholarship.org/ 
Paulus Schroeter Scholarship - https://www.collegexpress.com/scholarships/paulus-schroeter-scholarship/2016604/ 
